
Last Name First Name Organization Email

Bickart Barbara NJEDA Barbara.Bickart@njeda.gov

Arena Joy E. Township of Hopewell jarena@hopewelltwp.org

Asral Ky NJDEP Ky.Asral@dep.nj.gov

Ball Samantha Sustainable Hillsborough sball@hillsborough-nj.org

Barone Elyse The Borough of Sayreville elyseb@sayreville.com

Bodrato Briant Borough of Northvale bbodrato@northvalenj.org

Byrne Dawn Sustainable Maple Shade dawnbyrnewriter@gmail.com

Cahill Vincent A. Borough of New Milford vcahill@newmilfordboro.com

Cassidy Michael J. Borough of Tenafly mcassidy@tenafly.net

Climent Donna

County of Passaic- Department of Health 

Services DonnaC@passaiccountynj.org

Dean Constance Borough of Washington deputyclerk@washingtonboro-nj.org

DeMaio Emily NJDEP Emily.DeMaio@dep.nj.gov

Doud Lisa Howell Green Team ldoud3@gmail.com

Escher Gustav NJ PACE gescher@newjerseypace.org

Evans Gregory Key Engineers, Inc. gevans@keyengineers.com

Figueroa Ricky Borough of Fort Lee r-figueroa@fortleenj.org

FRALINGER ALBERT DRBA albert.fralinger@drba.net 

Frato Kathy Borough of Edgewater kfrato@edgewaternj.org

Gambacorto Gina NJDEP Gina.Gambacorto@dep.nj.gov

German-Bey Tyesah 

C.R.O.P.S Communities Revolutionizing Open 

Public Spaces tbey@cropsnj.org

Graham Maxwell NJDEP Maxwell.Graham@dep.nj.gov

Grippe Barbara Township of Old Bridge bgrippe@oldbridge.com

Hayes David Hillsdale Public Works Dhayes@hillsdalenj.org

Heston-Murphy Robin NJDEP Robin.Heston-Murphy@dep.nj.gov

Holley William R. Borough of Little Ferry wrhdpw1@gmail.com

Holman Stephen NJDEP Stephen.Holman@dep.nj.gov 

Hoolahan Lauren South Jersey Transportation Authority lhoolahan@sjta.com

Howard Kailey South Jersey Transportation Authority khoward@sjta.com

Hyland Victoria NJDEP Victoria.Hyland@dep.nj.gov

Iguana Yana Montclair yanaiguana@gmail.com

Jones Andrea andreanjones24@gmail.com

Ketcham Karen Township of Freehold kketcham@twp.freehold.nj.us

Kobliska Jennifer Township of Clark jkobliska@ourclark.com

Kolvek Scott Bergen New Bridge Medical Center skolvek@newbridgehealth.org

Latincsics Dawn Sussex County Municipal Utilities Authority dlatincsics@scmua.org

Lonnie Kathleen NJDEP

Maguire Erin City of New Brunswick emaguire@cityofnewbrunswick.org

Makin Bob BOROUGH OF CARTERET makinb@carteret.net

McGraw Samantha A. Sustainable Jersey mcgraws@tcnj.edu

Melniczek Ethan Wallkill Watershed wma2.njwap@gmail.com

Mount Pam 

Neale Steven J. Borough of Waldwick SNeale@waldwicknj.org

Nemeth Marguerite Sussex County Municipal Utilities Authority mnemeth@scmua.org

Palagano Louise Bloomfield Township lpalagano@bloomfieldtwpnj.com
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Pattman Jeff Ho-Ho-Kus DPW Pattmanj@Ho-Ho-Kusboro.com

Perry Robert Linden Business & Technology Center robert.perry@infineum.com

Prevete Jerry K. Pennoni JPrevete@Pennoni.com

Pugh Renata NJDEP Renata.Pugh@dep.nj.gov

Quinn Elizabeth Sustainable Audubon ekquinn001@gmail.com

Rivera Maria Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission WMA4.NJWAP@gmail.com

Rogers Kristine

SCMUA-Wallkill River Watershed Management 

Group krogers@scmua.org

Rojas Mildred Borough of Ridgefield mrojas@ridgefieldboro.com 

Rosado Fernando USEPA Superfund  nandoboom96@gmail.com

Scanlon Patrick patrick.r.scanlon@bd.com

Schieli Lisamarie Borough of Maywood lschieli@maywoodboro.org

Schmitt Chris chris@philosophyfamilyfarm.com

Smith Rick Pennington Borough rsmith@penningtonboro.org

Snyder George Township of Hopewell gsnyder@hopewelltwp.org

Stanger Fred fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us

Stettler Liv Upper Delaware Watersheds wma1.njwap@gmail.com

Strovinsky Lisa Pleasant Run Nursery lisa@pleasantrunnursery.com

Tworkowsk Peter Cliffside Park ptworkowski@cliffsideparknj.gov

Van Orman Jeanne jeannevanorman@gmail.com

Vander Plaat Joseph Township Of Wyckoff jvanderplaat@wyckoff-nj.com

Vazquez Rebecca Borough of Dumont rvazquez@dumontboro.org

Villareal John Leonia Public Work jvillareal@leonianj.gov

Vreeland Jess ExxonMobil jessica.l.vreeland@exxonmobil.com

Wallace Emily Sustainable Maple Shade emilywallace@protonmail.com

Wallace William West Caldwell Health Department wwallace@westcaldwell.com

Warnet Lou Township of Mahwah DPW LWarnet@mahwahtwp.org

Weber Peg Sustainable Maple Shade mweberdc@aol.com

Weber Keith Township of mahwah kthwbr@yahoo.com

Wick Jeremy NJDEP Jeremy.Wick@dep.nj.gov

Wierer Richard BCUA rwierer@bcua.org

Woods Rick Westwood Department of Public Works rwoods@westwoodnj.gov
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